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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 28/01/2026 Mini Thomas (HSBN) Puthussery, 
Annamanada, K T 

Mury, Annamanada, 
680741, Kodungallur

  

2 28/01/2026 Anooja P M Murukan P K (FTHR) 12/14,Ponnath House, 
Poyya, Poyya, Poyya, 
680733, Kodungallur

  

3 28/01/2026 Alosh Thomas Mini (MTHR) Puthussery, 
Annamanada, K T 

Mury, Annamanada, 
680741, Kodungallur

  

4 28/01/2026 Aleena Thomas Mini (MTHR) Puthussey, 
Annamanada, K T 

Mury, Annamanada, 
680741, Kodungallur

  

5 28/01/2026 DON DAVIS DAVIS K K (FTHR) Kanampuzha Arikkadan 
House, Puthenchira 
East, Puthenchira, 
Puthenchira East, 

680682, Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

6 28/01/2026 Shaju V P SIJI (WIFE) Veliyathuparambil 
House, Palissery, Kallur 

Thekkumuri, 
Annamanada, 680741, 

Kodungallur

  

7 28/01/2026 SAVEO JOBY Jobi (FTHR) Kannampilly, Kumbidy, 
Alathur, Poovathussery, 

680741, Kodungallur

  

8 28/01/2026 RESLEENA N A ABDUL KADER A M 
(HSBN)

ANTHARATHARA 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

9 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HAFEES T H 

HAMEED T S (FTHR) 04/281 
THARUPEEDIKAYIL 

HOUSE, BLOCK 
JUNCTION, 

VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

10 28/01/2026 ALISHA P J JAISON P M (FTHR) PALAPARAMBIL, 
KOTTA, METHALA, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
680667, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

11 28/01/2026 SNEHA CM MOHANDAS CI 
(FTHR)

7/179 Chettiparambil, 
Chakkamparambu, 

Kuruvilassery, 
Kottamuri, 680732, 

Chalakudy

  

12 28/01/2026 Fathima K S Shamsudheen (HSBN) Arakkaparambil House, 
Karupadanna, 
Thekkumkara, 

Karupadanna, 680670, 
Kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

13 28/01/2026 BLESSY N B Baiju (FTHR) Nalppadan, Kumbidy, 
Alathur, Poovathussery, 

680741, Kodungallur

  

14 28/01/2026 UMARUL FAROOK K 
A

ABUBAKKAR K A 
(FTHR)

07/339,KUZHIKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTEKKATTUKARA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

15 28/01/2026 MUHAMED 
SHAHADAD P N 

NASAR P M (FTHR) 33/408 
PUTHENPURAKKA, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

METHALA, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

16 28/01/2026 ABDUL MUNEER 
PULIKKOOTTIL 
IBRAHIMKUTTY

IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PULIKKOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

17 28/01/2026 BASHEER T K AMINA (MTHR) THANATHUPARAMBIL, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
THEKKUMURI, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

18 28/01/2026 Rose Mariya K Joy K V Joy (FTHR) Kannampuzha House, 
West Koratty, Kallur 

Thekkummuri, Mambra 
P O, 680308, 
Kodungallur

  

19 28/01/2026 ALWIN BIJU Jessy (MTHR) Maliyekkal Peechan 
House, Pooppathy, 
Poyya, Pooppathy, 

680733, Kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

20 28/01/2026 AL MIZRIYA SAIFUDEEN R S 
(FTHR)

18/150-
A,RAMANKULATH, 
CHIRATTAKUNNU, 

VALLIVATTOM, 
VALLIVATTOM, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

21 28/01/2026 SANDRA P J LINTO P P (HSBN) PUTHENVEETTIL, 
ALAMATTAM, 

THIRUMUKKULAM, 
KUNDUR, 680734, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

22 28/01/2026 LITTY MARY 
SHAIJEN 

SHAIJEN (HSBN) THOZHUTHUM 
PARAMBIL, 

EDATTUKARAN 
ROAD, VADAMA, 

MALA, 680732, 
CHALAKUDY

  

23 28/01/2026 HENNY M S SUBRAN M P (FTHR) MUTTATH HOUSE, 
KUNNATHUKADU, 
VADAMA, MALA, 

680732, CHALAKUDY

  

24 28/01/2026 ASIF C S SUBAIR C P (FTHR) Chiramel House, 
Pooppathy, Poyya, 
Pooppathy, 680733, 

Kodungallur

  

25 28/01/2026 Sruthy Surendran Surendran (FTHR) Kallur Pisharam House, 
Palissery, Kallur 

Thekkumuri, 
Annamanada, 680741, 

Kodungallur

  

26 28/01/2026 SHANKARI  ANU ANU S NAIR (FTHR) CHERUVAALLIL, 
Valoor, Kallur 
Thekkummuri, 

Cheruvaloor, 680308, 
Chalakudi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

27 28/01/2026 SIJO JOSE P T JOSE Padayattil 
(FTHR)

Padayattil, Kumbidi, 
Alathur, Poovathussery, 

680741, Kodungallur

  

28 28/01/2026 ABIDH C S Subair C P (FTHR) Chiramel House, 
Pooppathy, Poyya, 
Pooppathy, 680733, 

Kodungallur

  

29 28/01/2026 LISMI LINSON JIJO K J (HSBN) KAVALAKKAT 
HOUSE, 

VELLANGALLUR, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

30 28/01/2026 SABEENA BASHEER BASHEER T S (HSBN) THARUPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, WORKSHOP 

JUNCTION, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

31 28/01/2026 Marwa Fathima N T Thaha N A (FTHR) Nambipunnilath House, 
Karupadanna, 
Thekkumkara, 

Karupadanna, 680670, 
Kodungallur

  

32 28/01/2026 M J NANDANA M P JAYARAJAN 
(FTHR)

MARIKKAL 
KARIPPATHARA, 

VALIYAPARAMBU, 
KURUVILASSERY, 

KURUVILASSERY P 
O, 680732, 

CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

33 28/01/2026 MUMTHAS BEEGAM 
P S 

SHAIKPAREED P H 
(FTHR)

2/642 
PALAYAMKOTT 

HOUSE, 
ERUMATHADAM, 

VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

34 28/01/2026 SHOUKKATHALI ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

KOYANI HOUSE, 
APPLE BAZAR, 

VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

35 28/01/2026 Midhun Murali Murali E G (FTHR) Elachappilly House, 
Palissery, Kallur 

Thekkumuri, 
Annamanada, 680741, 

Kodungallur

  

36 28/01/2026 Mohamed Nihal Ziad C A (FTHR) Cheenikkapurath hous, 
Karingachira, 
Puthenchira, 

Puthenchira, 680682, 
Mukundapuram

  

37 28/01/2026 FATHIMA M S SALAM M A (FTHR) 10/252A, 
MUDAVANKATTIL, 

NEDUNGANAM, 
KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

38 28/01/2026 UMMU KULSU K K KUNJUMOHAMED 
(FTHR)

KOLLIYIL, 
METHALA, 
METHALA, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
680669, 

KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

39 28/01/2026 BHADRA K H HARIHARAN K A 
(FTHR)

07/123,KOOVAPPUZHA 
HOUSE, 

VATTEKKATTUKARA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

40 28/01/2026 SHIVANI ANIL ANILKUMAR C K 
(FTHR)

CHEMMALIL HOUSE, 
POOPPATHY, 

POYYA, POOPPATHY 
P O, 680733, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

41 28/01/2026 SHIHAB P S SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

POOVATHUMKADAVIL, 
BLOCK JUNCTION, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

42 28/01/2026 Arun Dev A S Santhosh A S (FTHR) Akliparambil, 
Naikulathkkad, 

Vallivattom, 
Vallivattom, 680123, 

Mukundapuram

  

43 28/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA M S ABITHA (FTHR) MUTTATHUSALIL, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
THEKKUMURI, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

44 28/01/2026 Ajith P M Mani (FTHR) Parappully, Pakarapilly, 
Near 

DarmasasthaTemple, 
Puthenchira, 

Puthenchira North, 
680682, Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

45 28/01/2026 MANJU T V AJAYAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

PONNANCHERY, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

METHALA, 
METHALA, 680664, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

46 28/01/2026 Arathy Asok Vishnu V (HSBN) Santhi Nivas, Palissery, 
Kallur Thekkumuri, 

Annamanada, 680741, 
Kodungallur

  

47 28/01/2026 HASEENA P A GAFOOR M M (HSBN) MAKKANTHARA 
HOUSE, 

PARAYAMKUNNU, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

48 28/01/2026 ASIFE NADEEM T N NAJEEB (FTHR) THERUVIL, T K S 
PURAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

49 28/01/2026 Preethi Pushpangadan Sachin Sasidharan 
(HSBN)

Mullakkaparambil 
House, West Of 

Arakulam, Kodungallur, 
Kodungallur, 680664, 

Kodungallur

  

50 28/01/2026 SASI K K KUNJAPPAN (FTHR) KUTTIKATTUPARAMBU 
HOUSE, KUNDOOR, 
THIRUMUKKULAM, 
KUNDOOR, 680734, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

51 28/01/2026 MOHAMED ARSHAD 
P M 

RAMLABI P A (MTHR) PALLIPPADAN, 
KARUMATHRA, 

karumathra, 
KARUMATHRA P O, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

52 28/01/2026 SAMAD K I ISMAIL (FTHR) KOLLATHVEETTIL, 
AZHIKODE, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
AZHIKODE P O, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

53 28/01/2026 KUMARI MANI Mani (HSBN) Parappully, Pakarapilly, 
Near Darmasastha 

Temple, Puthenchira, 
North Puthenchira, 

680682, Mukundapuram

  

54 28/01/2026 REENA THOMAS C O THOMAS (HSBN) CHIRAYATH 
CHERYAKKARA 

HOUSE, 
PUTHENCHIRA 

EAST, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA 
EAST, 680682, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

55 28/01/2026 ABHIRAM BABU BABU (FTHR) SRAMBITHAZHATH 
HOUSE, 

VELLANGALLUR, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

56 28/01/2026 VIJI V K KARTHIAYANI 
(MTHR)

VARIKKAPPILLI 
HOUSE, 

LOKAMALESWARAM, 
KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

57 28/01/2026 SHAREEFA P S SHARAFUDHEEN M 
(HSBN)

BISMILLA MANZIL, 
KADALAYI, 

KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 

680123, 
MUKUNTHAPURAM

  

58 28/01/2026 ASHRAY M G GIREESH M A (FTHR) Mananchery, 
Pantheerampala, Pullut, 

Pullut, 680663, 
Kodungallur

  

59 28/01/2026 Lisa Thomas Sumesh (HSBN) Veliyathuprambil, 
Kumbidy, Alathur, 

Poovathussery, 680741, 
Kodungallur

  

60 28/01/2026 Sivaraj P R Rajan (FTHR) Paranthanattu House, 
Palissery, Kallur 

Thekkumuri, 
Annamanada, 680741, 

Kodungallur

  

61 28/01/2026 AMJADHA N S SHIHAB N A (FTHR) 09/583, 
NAMBIPUNNILA, 
PULLUT, PULLUT, 
PULLUT, 680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

62 28/01/2026 SHAGIL E B BEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

EDATHATHARA 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBU, 
KURUVILASSERY, 
KURUVILASSERY, 

680732, CHALAKUDY

  

63 28/01/2026 DEVADAS C G GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

CHALANA HOUSE, 
CHITHIRAVALAVU, 

METHALA, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

64 28/01/2026 HONEY BABU BABU K THOMAS 
(HSBN)

2/127 
KANAMKUDAM 

HOUSE, 
ERUMATHADAM, 

VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

65 28/01/2026 AKSHAYA THOMAS AKHIL VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

PADAMADAN 
HOUSE, 

KADUPPUKKARA, 
VADAMA, VADAMA 

P O, 680732, 
CHALAKUDY

  

66 28/01/2026 RIYA ROCKEY Sanjay (HSBN) Kannampilly, Kumbidy, 
Alathur, Poovathussery, 

680741, Kodungallur

  

67 28/01/2026 STEBIN JOSEPH Benny (FTHR) Padayatty, Pooppathy, 
Poyya, Pooppathy, 

680733, Kodungaloor

  

68 28/01/2026 ZEENATH JABBAR (HSBN) EDAKOOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, PALLINADA, 
THEKKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURARM

  

69 28/01/2026 MOHAMED FAHAD 
M I 

ISMAIL M A (FTHR) MATHILAKATH 
VEETTIL, 

Konathukunnu, 
Thekkumkara, 

Konathukunnu, 680123, 
Mukundapuram

  

70 28/01/2026 GAYATHRY RAJ RAJU C P (FTHR) 452/A 
CHAKKAMMATH 

HOUSE, 
KURUVILASSERY, 
KURUVILASSERY, 
KURUVILASSERY, 

680732, CHALAKUDI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

71 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAFI RAMLABI P A (WIFE) PALLIPPADAN 
HOUSE, 

KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

72 28/01/2026 Reshma Ramesh (FTHR) Thanikunnil, 
Annamanada, Kallur 

Thekkumuri, 
Annamanada P O, 
680741, Chalakudi

  

73 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ 
M I 

ISMAIL M A (FTHR) MATHILAKATH 
VEETTIL, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, Mukundapuram

  

74 28/01/2026 GOKUL RAJ RAJU C P (FTHR) 452/A 
CHAKKAMMATH 

HOUSE, 
KURUVILASSERY, 
KURUVILASSERY, 
KURUVILASSERY, 

680732, CHALAKUDI

  

75 28/01/2026 Baby Thomas Thomas K D (HSBN) Kodiyan House, 
Annamanada, Kallur 

Thekkumuri, 
Annamanada, 680741, 

Kodungallur

  

76 28/01/2026 Mohamed Saliq C A Abdul Kader (FTHR) 17/110 
ACHANELIPARAM, 

PALLINADA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

77 28/01/2026 THAHIRA SAKEER (HSBN) KOLLIYIL HOUSE, 
VADASSERY 

COLONY, METHALA, 
METHALA, 680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

78 28/01/2026 Savin E V Vinu E O (FTHR) Edassery House, West 
Koratty, Kallur 

Thekkummuri, Mambra 
P O, 680308, 
Kodungallur

  

79 28/01/2026 Asija Firos (HSBN) Chembilakkatt, 
Annamanada, 

Kalloorthekkummury, 
Annamanada, 680741, 

Kodungalloor

  

80 28/01/2026 K N MOHAMED 
FAYAS 

NASAR K A (FTHR) 17/437/A, 
KARAPPAMVEETTIL, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

81 28/01/2026 FASIL 
KOLLIKKATHARA 

MOHAMMEDALI

MOHAMMEDALI 
KOLLIKKATHARA 
KOCHUIBRAHIM 

(FTHR)

KOLLIKKATHARA 
HOUSE, PULLUT, 

PULLUT, PULLUT P 
O, 680663, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

82 28/01/2026 Shyama K Rajitha g (MTHR) chettiyaparambil, West 
koratty, 

kallurthekkummury, 
mambra, 680308, 

kodungallur

  

83 28/01/2026 Divya S Remesh Kumar (HSBN) Puvampilly, 
Annamanada, Kallur 

Thekkumuri, 
Annamanada P O, 
680741, Chalakudi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

84 28/01/2026 Alwin Jose Jose Anthony 
Veliyathuparambil 

(FTHR)

Veliyathuparambil, 
Kumbidi, Alathur, 

Poovathussery, 680741, 
Kodungallur

  

85 28/01/2026 Nadiya T N Najeeb T A (FTHR) Thozhuthungaparambil, 
Asan Nagar, 

Lokamaleswaram, 
Kodungallur, 680664, 

Kodungallur

  

86 28/01/2026 DHANYA RAJU (HSBN) NADUMURI, 
KOMBATHUKADAVU, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
KOMBATHUKADAVU, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

87 28/01/2026 SASIDHARAN M V VASUDEVAN (FTHR) MADATHIPARAMBIL, 
KOMBATHUADAVU, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
KOMBATHUKADAVU, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

88 28/01/2026 SREEDEVI P S SUBRAMANIAN P V 
(FTHR)

398-A NAMBETTY 
HOUSE, 

ELTHURUTH, 
METHALA, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
680664, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

89 28/01/2026 ADAM TOM JAISON THATTAKATH 
THOMAS JAISON 

(FTHR)

THATTAJATH, 
MALAPALLIPPURAM, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
MALAPALLIPPURAM, 

680732, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

90 28/01/2026 AMALDEV C D DEVADAS C G (FTHR) CHALANA HOUSE, 
CHITHIRAVALAVU, 

METHALA, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

91 28/01/2026 MUBARAK ASHRAF ASHRAF (FTHR) ARASAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

92 28/01/2026 ATHULKRISHNA C D DEVADAS C G (FTHR) CHALANA HOUSE, 
CHITHIRAVALAVU, 

METHALA, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

93 28/01/2026 DILSA DAVIS DAVIS E V (FTHR) 85/ ELAMTHOLY 
HOUSE, 

KURUVILASSERY, 
KURUVILASSERY, 

KURUVILASSERY P 
O, 680732, 

CHALAKUDI

  

94 28/01/2026 INDRA S THAYYIL Sajeevan T G (FTHR) Thayyil House, 
Ullasnagar, Near 

Postoffice, Puthenchira, 
Puthenchira North P O, 
680682, Mukundapuram

  

95 28/01/2026 Anamika Babu Babu (FTHR) Komathipadavil, 
Annamanada, K T 

Mury, Annamanada, 
680741, Kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

96 28/01/2026 JIJIKRISHNA N G MIDHUN K A (HSBN) KELASSERY HOUSE, 
PALLIVALAVU, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

97 28/01/2026 LEENA BABU BABU (HSBN) KOLLATT 
THAITHARA, ASHAN 
NAGAR RESIDENCE 

ASSOCIATION, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 
KODUNGALLUR P O, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

98 28/01/2026 AFEETHA A Y SAMEER YUSUF 
(HSBN)

249 A 
VALIYAVEETTIL, 

MALAPALLIPURAM, 
Poyya, 

MALAPALLIPPURAM 
P O, 680732, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

99 28/01/2026 NAVAS SAYDUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PUTHENKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOCHUKADAVU, 
KAKKULISSERY, 
ERAVATHOOR, 

680734, CHALAKUDY

  

100 28/01/2026 AJINA SUREJAN (HSBN) KAYIKUDAM, 
PLAVINMURI, 
PALLIPURAM, 

MALAPALLIPURAM, 
680732, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

101 28/01/2026 ATHIRA P A SHIJO K T (HSBN) KODIYAN HOUSE, 
THUMBARASSERY, 

KAKKULISSERY, 
KUZHUR, 680734, 

CHALAKUDY

  



Feb 3, 2026, 5:33 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

102 28/01/2026 Lakshmi Bhaskaran (HSBN) Kuttiparambil house, 
perinjanam, perinjanam, 

perinjanam, 680686, 
kodungallur

  

103 28/01/2026 NAHITHA E U Nasi (MTHR) ERATTUPARAMBIL 
NEDIMTHAZHATH 
HOUSE, Near V K 
Rajan High School, 

Pullut, Pullut, 680663, 
Kodungallur

  

104 28/01/2026 MUHSINA ASHARAF 
A M

ASHARAF A M (FTHR) ARASAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

105 28/01/2026 Nusaiba E A Haneefa P H (HSBN) 14/108 Puthuveettil 
House, Chappara, 

Pullut, Pullut, 680663, 
kodungallur

  

106 28/01/2026 Biju Devassy Devassy (FTHR) Kurisingal House, West 
Koratty, Kallur 

Thekkummuri, Mambra 
P O, 680308, 
Kodungallur

  

107 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANZIL 
K A 

SAFEEJA (MTHR) KUZHIKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, PULLUT, 
PULLUT, PULLUT, 

680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

108 28/01/2026 NAVEENKRISHNA C 
S

SHAJI (FTHR) CHALANA, 
CHALAKULAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KOTTAPURAM, 

680667, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Feb 3, 2026, 5:33 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

109 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHEFEER 

ALEEMA (MTHR) PANDARAPARAMBIL, 
KOCHUKADAVU, 
THIRUMUKULAM, 

ERAVATHOOR, 
680734, CHALAKUDY

  

110 28/01/2026 SHAFNA SUDHEER SUDHEER (FTHR) PARAMBANKANDATH 
HOUS, MAMBRA, 

KALLUR 
THEKKUMMURI, 
ERAYAMKUDY, 

680308, CHALAKUDY

  

111 28/01/2026 USHA N GANGADHARAN 
(HSBN)

URUNDOLIL HOUSE, 
ASHTAMICHIRA, 

VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 
ASHTAMICHIRA, 

680731, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

112 28/01/2026 Shifa N M NAFEESA (MTHR) NAMBIYAMKULAM 
HOUSE, BLOCK 

ROAD, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

113 28/01/2026 MOHAMMAD IRFAN 
P M 

MANAF (FTHR) PAYYAKKAL, 
ARAKULAM WEST, 

METHALA, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

114 28/01/2026 SWAPNA VENU P C (HSBN) PAYATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VAYANASALA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Feb 3, 2026, 5:33 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

115 28/01/2026 AJAY P A Asok Kumar (FTHR) Pallathery House, 
Annamanada, Kallur 

Thekkumuri, 
Annamanada, 680741, 

Kodungallur

  

116 28/01/2026 Haneefa P H Hydrose (FTHR) 14/108 Puthuveettil 
House, Chappara, 

Pullut, Pullut, 680663, 
Kodungallur

  

117 28/01/2026 BEEVI HASSAINAR MOHAMMED 
SHEFEER (HSBN)

PANDARAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOCHUKADAVE, 
THIRUMUKKULAM, 

ERAVATHOOR, 
680734, CHALAKUDY

  

118 28/01/2026 PADMAVATHI VIJAYAN (HSBN) Thainakathu house, 
Ullasnagar, Potti Road, 

Puthenchira, North 
Puthenchira P O, 

680682, Mukundapuram

  

119 28/01/2026 Mukundan A C Rekha K (WIFE) 35A, Pooppathy, Poyya, 
Pooppathy, 680733, 

Kodungallur

  

120 28/01/2026 Babu K M Sheeba (WIFE) Kariparambil House, 
West Koratty, Kallur 

Thekkummuri, Mambra 
P O, 680308, 
Kodungallur

  

121 28/01/2026 ELSY ANTONY ANTONY (HSBN) 48/A 
MANAPARAMBIL 
HO, Malapallipuram 
Bishop Corner Road, 

PALLIPURAM, 
MALAPALLIPURAM, 

680732, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Feb 3, 2026, 5:33 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

122 28/01/2026 AHARON E N NELSON JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

ELANJIKKAL, 
KOTTA, METHALA, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
680667, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

123 28/01/2026 AFSAL O S O B SAGEER (FTHR) OLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAYANKUNNU, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

124 28/01/2026 GANGADHARAN U N NARAYANAN (FTHR) URUNDOLIL HOUSE, 
ASHTAMICHIRA, 

VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 
ASHTAMICHIRA, 

680731, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

125 28/01/2026 Sheeba Babu (HSBN) Kariparambil House, 
West Koratty, Kallur 

Thekkummuri, Mambra 
P O, 680308, 
Kodungallur

  

126 28/01/2026 Devashanker PK Kunjikuttan (FTHR) 36A, Pooppathy, Poyya, 
Pooppathy, 680733, 

Kodungallur

  

127 28/01/2026 Sheena M V Rajesh K R (HSBN) Kalliyath Veedu, West 
Koratty, Kallur 

Thekkumuri, Mambra, 
680308, Kodungallur

  

128 28/01/2026 UNNI MOHANAN SHAIJA (WIFE) THUMPARASSERI 
HOUSE,579, KUZHUR, 

KAKKAULISSERY, 
KUZHUR, 680734, 

CHALAKUDY

  



Feb 3, 2026, 5:33 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

129 28/01/2026 AKHINA SUNIL R S Sunil (FTHR) 514, 
MANIYAMKAVU, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

130 28/01/2026 SUMAYYA T A MOHAMMED ASHIF 
(HSBN)

07/35,THARUPEEDIKAYI, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

131 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIN 
K A 

SAFEEJA (MTHR) KUZHIKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, PULLUT, 
PULLUT, PULLUT, 

680663, 
KODUNGLALLUR

  

132 28/01/2026 BIJOY BENNY K J BENNY (FTHR) KUTTANPARAMBIL, 
ANAPPUZHA, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
ANAPPUZHA, 680667, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

133 28/01/2026 ALIMA ISMAIL ISMAIL (HSBN) PANDARAMPARAMBIL, 
KOCHUKADAVU, 

THIRUMUKKULAM, 
ERAVATHUR, 680734, 

CHALAKUDY

  

134 28/01/2026 ABHISHEK N A AKHILESWRAN N K 
(FTHR)

NALUMAKKAL 
VEEDU, 

PANTHEERAMPALA, 
PULLUT, PULLUT, 

680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

135 28/01/2026 ANGElO JOY Joy (FTHR) 181, Pooppathy, Poyya, 
Pooppathy, 680733, 

Kodungallur

  



Feb 3, 2026, 5:33 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

136 28/01/2026 SUMA V K SHIVALAL P G 
(OTHR)

VALATHARA 
HOUSE, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNTHAPURAM

  

137 28/01/2026 INDIRA 
VELAYUDHA 

MENON 

VELAYUDHA 
MENON M (FTHR)

Lakshmi Sadanam, 
South Nada, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

138 28/01/2026 ABOOBAKKAR N U USMAN (FTHR) Namboorimadathil 
House, Vadama, 

Vadama, Vadama, 
680732, Chalakkudy

  

139 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAHABIN 

HASEENA K A 
(MTHR)

PARAMBITHARA, 
KUNNATHERI, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

140 28/01/2026 Sumayya V S SADARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEANGADIYIL 
HOUSE, UZHUVATH 

KADAVE ROAD, 
KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

141 28/01/2026 SHIHAB ABDULLA (FTHR) THANATHUPARAMBIL, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Feb 3, 2026, 5:33 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

142 28/01/2026 AKSHAY N A AKHILESWARAN 
(FTHR)

Nalumakkal House, 
Pantheerampala, Pullut, 

Pullut, 680663, 
Kodungallur

  

143 28/01/2026 ASHARAF A S SAJITHA (WIFE) ARAKKAL, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

METHALA, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

144 28/01/2026 THAMANNA 
SULTHANA P R 

THOUSIF M S (HSBN) MUPPETTIPARAMBIL, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

145 28/01/2026 THEKKINEITH 
JACOB JOBY 

JACOB (FTHR) 376 THEKKINEITH 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMB, 
KURUVILASSERY, 
KURUVILASSERY, 

680732, CHALAKUDI

  

146 28/01/2026 ANJALA JIMMY JIMMY GEORGE 
(FTHR)

EDATHALAPARAMBIL, 
PAZHOOKKARA, 

ANNALLUR, 
ANNALLUR, 680731, 

CHALAKUDY

  

147 28/01/2026 ADHITHYAN V G Chanthini 
Gopalakrishnan (MTHR)

40, Pooppathy, Poyya, 
Pooppathy, 680733, 

Kodungallur

  

148 28/01/2026 RESHMA NAVIN BABU K K (FTHR) KOLLAT 
THAITHARA, T B 

ROAD, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 
KODUNGALLUR P O, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Feb 3, 2026, 5:33 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

149 28/01/2026 NISHAD T B BASHEER T A (FTHR) THANATHPARAMBIL, 
CHAMPAKULAM 

ROAD, PADAKULAM 
WEST, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
680664, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

150 28/01/2026 Bindu V Venugopalan K N 
(HSBN)

Kannanchedath House, 
Valoor, Kallur 
Thekkummuri, 

Cheruvaloor, 680308, 
Kodungallur

  

151 28/01/2026 Rajesh K R Raghavan (FTHR) Kalliyath Veedu, West 
Koratty, Kallur 

Thekkumuri, Mambra, 
680308, Kodungallur

  

152 28/01/2026 AMINA MOHAMMED (FTHR) THARUPEEDIKAYIL, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

153 28/01/2026 CHANTHINI 
GOPALAKRISHNAN 

Gopalakrishnan (HSBN) 40, Pooppathy, Poyya, 
pooppathy, 680733, 

Kodungallur

  

154 28/01/2026 ANUPAMA PRASAD Prasad (FTHR) Thattanparambil, 
Kumbidy, Alathur, 

Poovathussery, 680741, 
Kodungallur

  

155 28/01/2026 HAFIS N S SHAJI N M (FTHR) NAMBIPUNNILATH 
HOUSE, 

VELLANGALLUR, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Feb 3, 2026, 5:33 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

156 28/01/2026 E A RABIYATHUL 
ADHAVIYA 

ALI E A (FTHR) EDAPPULLY HOUSE, 
NEDUNGANAM, 
KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

157 28/01/2026 Mohamed Hisham O S Sirajudheen O M 
(FTHR)

Oliparambil House, 
Karupadanna, 
Vallivattam, 

Karupadanna, 680670, 
Kodungallur

  

158 28/01/2026 AISHA SHERIN T R NASEENA U U 
(MTHR)

THARUPEEDIKAYIL, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 
VELLANGALLUR, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

159 28/01/2026 STEFFIN BABU BABU N V (FTHR) NALUKANDAN 
CHANGAN, 

PAZHOOKKARA, 
ANNALLUR, 

ANNALLUR, 680731, 
CHALAKUDY

  

160 28/01/2026 NAFEESATH BEEVI V 
G 

ABADUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KOZHIKKAD, 
VALIVATTOM, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNTHAPURAM

  

161 28/01/2026 Jishnu M.M Madhu M P (FTHR) Mannassery, West 
Koratty, Kallur 

Thekkumuri, Mambra, 
680308, Kodungallur

  

162 28/01/2026 Firos Ismail (FTHR) Chembilakkad, 
Annamanada, 

Kalloorthekkummury, 
Annamanada, 680741, 

Kodungalloor

  



Feb 3, 2026, 5:33 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

163 28/01/2026 MINI BABU BABU (HSBN) CHOZHIYATH, 
KOTTA, METHALA, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
680667, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

164 28/01/2026 NAHEEDHA P K MANEESH T MAJEED 
(HSBN)

THANATHUPARAMBIL 
HOU, 

KARINGACHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

165 28/01/2026 DILNA ROSE DILI DILEEPKUMAR A B 
(FTHR)

ARANCHERY, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

166 28/01/2026 VARGHEESE M D DEVASSY (FTHR) MUTTIKKAL, 
MADATHUMPADY, 
MADATHUMPADY, 

MADATHUMPADY P 
O, 680733, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

167 28/01/2026 SHAJI N M MOIDHEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

NAMBIPUNNILATH 
HOUSE, 

VELLANGALLUR, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

168 28/01/2026 NIVEDHITHA U V  VASUDEVAN (FTHR) UORAKATH, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Feb 3, 2026, 5:33 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

169 28/01/2026 AZA FATHIMA V A AFSAL V A (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
KADAVIL HOUSE, V 

P THURUTH, 
KODUNGALLUR, 
KOTTAPURAM, 

680667, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

170 28/01/2026 JOYAL SHIJU Shiju (FTHR) Kudilingal, Kumbidy, 
Alathur, Poovathussery, 

680741, Kodungallur

  

171 28/01/2026 VIJAYAN 
MADHAVAN

PADMAVATHY T R 
(WIFE)

Thainakathu, 
Ullasnagar, Potti Road, 

Puthenchira, 
Puthenchira North P O, 
680682, Mukundapuram

  

172 28/01/2026 Salvia Rose Tomy Mercy 
Veliyathuparambil 

(MTHR)

Veliyathuparambil, 
Kumbidi, Alathur, 

Poovathussery, 680741, 
Kodungallur

  

173 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
M R

MOHAMMED 
RASHEED M K (FTHR)

MANNAMTHARA 
HOUSE, VADAMA, 

VADAMA VILLAGE, 
VADAMA P O, 

680732, 
CHALAKKUDY 

TALUK

  

174 28/01/2026 DEEPAK RANJITH RANJITH (FTHR) EREZHATH, 
MANNARATHAZHAM, 

PULLUT, PULLUT, 
680663, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

175 28/01/2026 JOWIN J 
EDATTUKARAN 

JIJO E P (FTHR) EDATTUKARAN, 
CHAKKAMKADU, 

VADAMA, MALA P O, 
680732, CHALAKUDY

  

176 28/01/2026 Sari Antony Justin (HSBN) Kannampilly, Kumbidy, 
Alathur, Poovathussery, 

680741, Kodungallur

  



Feb 3, 2026, 5:33 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

177 28/01/2026 Bindu K K Madhu M P (HSBN) Mannassery House, 
West Koratty, Kallur 

Thekkumuri, Mambra, 
680308, Kodungallur

  

178 28/01/2026 Jojo Ouseph (FTHR) Menachery, 
Annamanada, K T 

Mury, Annamanada, 
680741, Kodungallur

  

179 28/01/2026 Sumayya Beevi M S Anver T A (HSBN) Theruvil House, 
Kadalayi, Karumathra, 
Karumathra, 680123, 

Mukundapuram

  

180 28/01/2026 Lakshmi Anilkumar Beena (MTHR) Kaniyath, Annamanada, 
K T Mury, 

Annamanada, 680741, 
Kodungallur

  

181 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAEED 
V M 

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF V A (FTHR)

VAIPPINKATTIL, 
KOVILAKATHUKUNNU, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

182 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI RAHIM M M (FTHR) MANNANTHARA 
HOUSE, VADAMA, 

VADAMA VILLAGE, 
VADAMA P O, 

680732, 
CHALAKKUDY 

TALUK

  

183 28/01/2026 ABHIJITH 
KRISHNARAJ 

MENON 

KRISHNARAJ G 
(FTHR)

THEVARKATTU, 
KUZHUR, 

KAKKULISSERY, 
KUZHUR, 680734, 

CHALAKUDY

  

184 28/01/2026 joffin jose jose na (FTHR) NEDUMPARBIL, 
PULIPPARAMBU, 

POYYA, poyya, 
680733, kodungallur

  



Feb 3, 2026, 5:33 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

185 28/01/2026 MANAV P M MADHU (FTHR) PUTHEZHATH, 
MANNARATHAZHAM, 

PULLUT, PULLUT, 
680663, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

186 28/01/2026 Snowin Job Biji (MTHR) Kannambilly, 
Peedikakunnu, Alathur, 
Annamanada, 680741, 

Kodungallur

  

187 28/01/2026 Sanju K Savi Linju (MTHR) Kudilingal, Kumbidi, 
Alathur, Poovathussery, 

680741, Kodungallur

  

188 28/01/2026 Afeefa P A ABDUL SALAM P K 
(FTHR)

PARAYELIL VEEDU, 
MANAKKALAPADY, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

189 28/01/2026 ISMATH PARVIN C S SAIFUDDEEN C H 
(FTHR)

CHANELIPARAMBIL, 
KADALAYI, 

KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

190 28/01/2026 KRIPA BABU P RATHEESH K R 
(HSBN)

KATHOLIL, Aaratt 
Kadavu, Methala, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
680669, Kodungallur

  

191 28/01/2026 ROHITH T V T M VIPIN (FTHR) THEVALIL HOUSE, 
METHALAPADAM, 

METHALA, 
METHALA, 680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Feb 3, 2026, 5:33 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

192 28/01/2026 ANJANA P S SUDHEESH (FTHR) PALLIMAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

193 28/01/2026 JOY K K KARAL (FTHR) Kallarakkal, 
Kunnamkulam, Methala, 
Kandamkulam, 680669, 

Kodungallur

  

194 28/01/2026 JASNIYA E A ABDUL JABBAR E K 
(FTHR)

EDAKKUTTATHIL, 
PULLUT, PULLUT, 
PULLUT, 680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

195 28/01/2026 NITHIN K J JOY K K (FTHR) KALLARAKKAL, 
Kunnamkulam, Methala, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
680669, Kodungallur

  

196 28/01/2026 Alyazah P S Sidheek P H (FTHR) Perumpara, Edayatoor, 
Alathur, Annamanada, 
680741, Kodungallur

  

197 28/01/2026 VIJI SHAIJAN SHAIJAN C K (HSBN) CHENTHURUTHI 
HOUSE, MADRASSA 

ROAD, 
MALAPALLIPURAM, 
MALAPALLIPURAM, 

680732, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

198 28/01/2026 Abel Simson Simson (FTHR) Konath, Krishnankotta, 
Poyya, Krishnankotta, 
680733, Kodungallur

  

199 28/01/2026 DEVIKA P J JAGADEESH P C 
(FTHR)

PERINGATTU 
HOUSE, 

POOVATHUSSERY, 
Kallur Thekkummuri, 
POOVATHUSSERY, 

680741, CHALAKUDY
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200 28/01/2026 Kavya Vinod Vinod K M (FTHR) Kandankavil, West 
Koratty, Kallur 

Thekkumuri, Mambra, 
680308, Kodungallur

  

201 28/01/2026 Nizam P M Aishabi E A (MTHR) PADIYATH HOUSE, 
ARAKULAM SOUTH, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

202 28/01/2026 Arun Thomas Thomas (FTHR) Chemmassery, 
Krishnankotta, Poyya, 
Krishnankotta, 680733, 

Kodungallur

  

203 28/01/2026 Tomy P D Rosily Michel T (WIFE) Panjikkaran House, 
Madathumpady, Poyya, 

Madathumpady, 
680733, Kodungallur

  

204 28/01/2026 Manjesh Manoharan 
Puthoor

Manoharan Raman 
puthoor (FTHR)

Puthoor House, 
Parambikulangara, 
Methala, Methala, 

680669, Kodungallur

  

205 28/01/2026 GOPIKA P S SAJEEVAN P R (FTHR) PANAMKOOTTATHIL/
283, SANTHINAGAR, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

206 28/01/2026 Siya P A Abhilash (FTHR) Parakkal, Kazhinjithara, 
Poyya, Poyya, 680733, 

Kodungallur

  

207 28/01/2026 ANANDHU K S SHAJI K D (FTHR) 132/B,KUZHIKKATT 
HOUSE, 

ANCHAPALAM, 
METHALA, 

METHALA, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR
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applications have been received)
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208 28/01/2026 NIYA PRINCE PRINCE K M (FTHR) KOOLIYATH, 
KOTTA, METHALA, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
680667, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

209 28/01/2026 ullas TG gopalakrishnan (FTHR) Thozhuthingal, 
Elathuruth, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR P O, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

210 28/01/2026 Aswani K A Anilkumar K V (FTHR) 12/26, Kunnummel 
House, Poyya, Poyya, 

Poyya, 680733, 
Kodungallur

  

211 28/01/2026 Durgalakshmy E J Jayasenan E R (FTHR) Easwaramangalath 
House, Chalakulam, 

METHALA, 
kodungallur, 680667, 

Kodungallur

  

212 28/01/2026 Aswin P S Sudheesh P S (FTHR) 13/395, Plakkaparambil 
House, Poyya, Poyya, 

Poyya, 680733, 
Kodungallur

  

213 28/01/2026 BEEVI KUNJUMUHAMMED  
(HSBN)

AREEPURATH, 
chappara, pullut, pullut, 

680663, kodungallur

  

214 28/01/2026 Rojar Shaju Shaju (FTHR) Cheramanthuruthy, 
Krishnankotta, Poyya, 
Krishnankotta, 680733, 

Kodungallur

  

215 28/01/2026 Nitha Abdul Majeed Abdul Majeed  (HSBN) HOUSE NO.8/333, 
VADAMA, VADAMA, 

VADAMA, 680732, 
CHALAKUDY
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216 28/01/2026 REJI SHAJI SHAJI K A (FTHR) KURIYAPPILLY, 
KOTTA, METHALA, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
680667, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

217 28/01/2026 Antony O P Piyoos (FTHR) Olattupuram, Poyya, 
Poyya, Poyya, 680733, 

Kodungallur

  

218 28/01/2026 Archa N J Jyothibas N K (FTHR) 12/288, 
Naduvilapurakkal, 

Poyya, Poyya, Poyya, 
680733, Kodungallur

  

219 28/01/2026 Abijith Benny Benny E L (FTHR) Edathiparambil House, 
West Koratty, Kallur 

Thekkummuri, Mambra 
P O, 680308, 
Kodungallur

  

220 28/01/2026 DRISHYA K DILEEP DILEEPKUMAR K M 
(FTHR)

Konathedath House, 
East of KSRTC Stand, 

Kodungallur, 
Kodungallur, 680664, 

Kodungallur

  

221 28/01/2026 Aleena Benny Benny E L (FTHR) Edathiparambil House, 
West Koratty, Kallur 

Thekkummuri, Mambra 
P O, 680308, 
Kodungallur

  

222 28/01/2026 SALMAN SHAREEF T 
S 

SHAREEF T A (FTHR) Thazhathuveettil House, 
Pakarapilly, Puthenchira 

North, Puthenchira, 
Puthenchira North, 

680682, Mukundapuram

  



Feb 3, 2026, 5:33 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

223 28/01/2026 ACHUMOL E A JUBIN N A (HSBN) 19/461A/
NEDUKATTIL, 
ELTHURUTH, 

METHALA, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

224 28/01/2026 Lakshmi T J Jayaraj (FTHR) Thaiparambil, 
Madathumpadi, 
Madathumpadi, 

Madathumpadi, 680733, 
Kodungallur

  

225 28/01/2026 Nimisha Sivakumar (HSBN) Kelayiparambil, 
Edayatoor, Alathur, 

Annamanada, 680741, 
Kodungallur

  

226 28/01/2026 Anay Krishna P M Manoj P J (FTHR) Ponnambil, Mambra, 
Kallur Thekkummuri, 
Erayamkudy, 680308, 

Chalakudy

  

227 28/01/2026 Sumia P S Maneesh P M (HSBN) Perumbilly, Puthenchira, 
Pindani, Puthenchira 

South, 680682, 
Mukundapuram

  

228 28/01/2026 NASLIN K G Seenath (MTHR) Kuryappilly House, 
Chappara, Pullut, Pullut, 

680663, Kodungallur

  

229 28/01/2026 ARYA 
SIVASANKARAN 

SIVASANKARAN 
(FTHR)

MALIYEkKAL, 
POOVATHUSSERY, 
POOVATHUSSERY, 
POOVATHUSSERY, 

680741, CHALAKUDY

  

230 28/01/2026 M V SAIJU VIJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

MAKKATTIL/311, 
SANTHINAGAR, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
KODUNGALLUR
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231 28/01/2026 Hafid S Harish Samsad P A (MTHR) 19/1 Saythuparambil 
House, Marekkad, 
Vadakkumbhagom, 

Ashtamichira, 680731, 
Chalakudy

  

232 28/01/2026 Hafeela V S Shemeena (MTHR) 6/12, block junction, 
Vadakkumkara, 

Vellangallur, 680662, 
mukundapuram

  

233 28/01/2026 Mariya Saju Saju (HSBN) Ambooken House, 
Poyya, Poyya, Poyya, 
680733, Kodungallur

  

234 28/01/2026 RADHAMANI Unnikrishnan (HSBN) Kunnathottathil, 
Poovathussery, 
Poovathussery, 

Poovathussery, 680741, 
Chalakudy

  

235 28/01/2026 Antony Linto Augusthy (FTHR) Kunnathur, Poyya, 
Poyya, Poyya, 680733, 

Kodungallur

  

236 28/01/2026 ASWATHY M S Sheeba (MTHR) Mananchery Veedu, 
Pantheerampala, Pullut, 

Pullut, 680663, 
Kodungallur

  

237 28/01/2026 ASHIL JOY V K JOY (FTHR) VADAKKEDATH, 
Poovathussery, 
Poovathussery, 

Poovathussery, 680741, 
Chalakudy

  

238 28/01/2026 Sreelakshmi A. B BINU (FTHR) VELAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLIVATTOM 
EAST, 

VALLIVATTOM, 
VALLIVATTOM, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
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Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


